KERALA STATE LAND BANK

DEVARTMENT OF
REVENUE

‘IL‘I- g

N &
“1'445; ToF s

1. Details of Employees.

l.] Assistant Director (Survey)
1.2 System Administrator
/.3 Liaison Officer

l.4 Data Entrv Operators

2. Details of land inv: entorised till last Month.

21 Total number of Cases reported up to
31.07.2013 e
2.2 Number of cases reported this month

3 | Total number of Cases reported till date

2.4 Textual data entry completed so fdr

(N

Number of Sketches digitized so far_

Approx extent( in hectar)r eported 50 far

o
|

3. Expenditure detatls.

3.1 Total amount for which Administrative
Sanction is issued - -

3.2 | Expenditure till last month

3.3 Expeﬁﬁiture during current month

3.4 Total expenditure till date )

3.5 | Balance amount till date —

4. Details of lands debited this month.
] Code number of land

42 Total Extent available (in Ares)

/3 Extent debited (in Ares)

!

1.4 | Purpose for which debited.

S. Details of lands leased out this month.

3.1 Code number of land

5.2 Total extent of land (in Ares)

53 Extent of land leased out (in Ares)
5.4 Order number & date

55 Lease Period & armual rent

T'or more details: WWW kslb kerala.go

«y,,,

MONTHLY PROGRESS OF WORK
{ To be submitted on last day of every month [

Monthly Report for the month of August 2013

1)

2013-14
2.50.00.000

2.10.450

2.10.450
2.47.89.550

Vacant
Vacant

Filled

2 Vacant

27017

46
27194
27174
13846 |
73177.90.41

TSB_
55.78,000
23.46,406

18.156
23,64,562
32,13,438

Special Otfficer

Kerala State L.and Bank

. Email: kslbankizematl.com. Toll Free: 18004255255



