

KERALA STATE LAND BANK MONTHLY PROGRESS OF WORK

[To be submitted on last day of every month]

Monthly Report for the month of August 2013

1. Details of Employees.

1.1	Assistant Director (Survey)	-I	Vacant
1.2	System Administrator	1	Vacant
1.3	Liaison Officer	1	Filled
1.4	Data Entry Operators	10	2 Vacant

2. Details of land inventorised till last Month.

2.1	Total number of Cases reported up to 31.07.2013	27017
2.2	Number of cases reported this month	46
2.3	Total number of Cases reported till date	27194
2.4	Textual data entry completed so far	27174
2.5	Number of Sketches digitized so far	13846
2.6	Approx extent(in hectar)reported so far	73177.90.41

3. Expenditure details.

3.1	Total amount for which Administrative	2013-14	TSB
	Sanction is issued	2,50,00,000	55,78,000
3.2	Expenditure till last month		23,46,406
3.3	Expenditure during current month	2,10,450	18,156
3.4	Total expenditure till date	2,10,450	23,64,562
3.5	Balance amount till date	2,47,89,550	32,13,438

4. Details of lands debited this month.

4 1	Code number of land	See 12
4.2	Total Extent available (in Ares)	
4.3	Extent debited (in Ares)	7
4.4	Purpose for which debited.	

5. Details of lands leased out this month.

5.1	Code number of land	
5.2	Total extent of land (in Ares)	
5.3	Extent of land leased out (in Ares)	=
5.4	Order number & date	
5.5	Lease Period & annual rent	

Special Officer Kerala State Land Bank

For more details: WWW.kslb.kerala.gov.in, Email: kslbank@gmail.com. Toll Frgc: 18004255255